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smél 11-09-2018 MAIN DAVV, Indore PG- 1 sm6l 11-09-20

B.A.LLB (HONS.) SEM-3
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT B.A.LLB (HONS.) SEM-3

HELD IN MAY-2018 IS DECLARED AS UNDER

ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME RESULT

000060270546 ABHISHEK CHOUGHANIYA PASS 324/ 600
000060270547 AJAY KIRADE ATKT 334/ 600
000060270548 AKSHITA KUMARI KUMAWAT ATKT 321/ 600
000060270550 KRISHNA MESHRAM PASS 369/ 600
000060270552 LOVELEEN PIPLEY PASS 379/ 600
000060270553 MAKHAN SINGH SAUNDHYA PASS 348/ 600
000060270554 MITHUN CHOUHAN ATKT 297/ 600
000060270556 NEERAJ PATEL ATKT 249/ 600
000060270557 PARAS CHAWDA PASS 344/ 600
000060270560 SAJID MANSURI PASS 349/ 600
000060270561 SHAZIYA PASS 357/ 600
000060270563 SUNIL PRAJAPAT PASS 327/ 600
000060270564 VISHAL PARMAR PASS 370/ 600
000013125313 AMARJEET SINGH PASS 303/ 600
000013125404 VAIBHAV DIXIT PASS 371/ 600
000040440311 DEBASHREETA PUROHIT ATKT 290/ 600
000050440025 KUMAR PRANAV PASS 385/ 600
000050440033 KIRTI CHATURVEDI PASS 421/ 600
000050440036 BHUMIKA DANGI ATKT 269/ 600
000050440074 MRITUNJAY SINGH SENGAR PASS 389/ 600
000050440076 HERAMBHA VASHISHTHA PASS 396/ 600
000050440084 HUSSAIN ALI PASS 346/ 600
000050440110 BHOOMIKA SHUKLA PASS 337/ 600
000050440114 GURESH KUMAR PASS 379/ 600
000050440115 HARSHA MANGNANI PASS 342/ 600
000050440117 HARSHITA CHOUBEY PASS 398/ 600
000050440120 MANVARDHAN SINGH TOMAR PASS 373/ 600
000050440122 MOHIT CHOUHAN ATKT 259/ 600
000050440125 NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN PASS 339/ 600
000050440129 PANKAJ GOSWAMI PASS 369/ 600
000050440130 PRACHI MEHTA PASS 377/ 600
000050440132 PRASOON SINGH W.H. 313/ 580
000050440133 PRATIK PATIDAR PASS 328/ 600
000050440142 SALIL MISHRA PASS 368/ 600
000050440148 SHUBH MODI PASS 354/ 600
000050440149 SHUBHAM KUMAR PASS 342/ 600
000050440151 SHUBHAM KUMAWAT FAIL 297/ 600
000050440153 SUNIL SHARMA PASS 373/ 600
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000050440159
000050440161
000050440162
000060440536
000060440537
000060440538
000060440539
000060440541
000060440543
000060440544
000060440545
000060440546
000060440547
000060440548
000060440549
000060440550
000060440551
000060440552
000060440554
000060440555
000060440556
000060440557
000060440558
000060440559
000060440561
000060440562
000060440563
000060440564
000060440565
000060440567
000060440568
000060440569
000060440570
000060440571
000060440574
000060440575
000060440576
000060440577
000060440578
000060440579
000060440580
000060440584
000060440585
000060440586
000060440587
000060440588
000060440589

VANDAN VERMA

PRANAL R GOYAL

JAY SHARMA

AAMIR SHAIKH

AASTHA AGGARWAL

ABHAY SHARMA

ABHAY RAJ MISHRA
ADARSH SINGH THAKUR
ADITYA JAIN

ADITYA DUBEY

ADITYA JAISWAL
AISHWARIYA SHARMA
AJAY BAHADUR PRATAP KEWAT
AKASH RAJPUT

AKSHITA SHUKLA

AMAN GUPTA

AMAN SHARMA

AMARTANSH PRATAP SINGH
ANAMIKA SINGH

ANAND PATIDAR

ANANYA AGRAWAL

ANJALTI DWIVEDI
ANOUSHKA DEY

ANSHIKA MAHESHWARI
ANUJ TIWARI

ARIBA ABBAS

ARUNIM GHOSH

ATHARVA VYAS

ATISHA GODHA

AYUSH JAIN

AYUSH JAIN

BAL KRISHNA KESHAV
BHARTI DHURVEY

BHAWNA PATIL

DAMINI GANGULY

DEEPALI ANAND
DEEPANSHU JATWA
DHANANJAY SINGH KUSHWAHA
DHAWAL KANT DEWAL
DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY
DIVYA SADHWANI

GAYATRI WATTI

GYAN PRAKASH KESHARWANI
HARSH VARDHAN GUPTA
HARSH VARDHAN TRIPATHI
ISHA MAWAR

JESHIKA SINGH GURIJAR
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381/
325/
252/
382/
396/
395/
347/
405/
392/
352/
329/
398/
409/
395/
408/
396/
312/
369/
422/
377/
403/
449/
423/
454/
315/
382/
360/
360/
372/
361/
343/
430/
385/
407/
368/
447/
273/
327/
333/
375/
410/
431/
431/
427/
416/
423/
438/

600
580
580
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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600
600
600
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000060440590
000060440592
000060440593
000060440594
000060440595
000060440596
000060440598
000060440599
000060440600
000060440602
000060440603
000060440604
000060440605
000060440606
000060440607
000060440608
000060440609
000060440610
000060440611
000060440612
000060440613
000060440614
000060440615
000060440616
000060440617
000060440618
000060440619
000060440620
000060440621
000060440622
000060440623
000060440624
000060440625
000060440626
000060440627
000060440628
000060440629
000060440632
000060440633
000060440634
000060440636
000060440637
000060440638
000060440639
000060440640
000060440642
000060440643

KAJAL S JITH
KHUSHBOO RATHORE
KOMAL DWIVEDI
KRIPALI CHATURVEDI
KUMAR AMARTYA
KUNAL CHOUDHARY
MAYURI VANIF
MEGHALI GOUR
MILENDRA JAIN
MOHIT RATHORE
MONISHA KHUSHALANI
NEERAJ SINGH SOLANKI
NIKHIL VERMA
NISHANT SAKLECHA
NITISH CHANDRA TIWARI
NUPUR DHANERIYA
OJASVI CHOPRA
PARSHAV GANDHI
PIYUSH PATRIKAR
POONAM KUMARI
PRAGYA VAISHNOW
PRAGYA SAHU

PRAGYA SHUKLA
PRAGYA YADAV
PRAKHAR SHAH
PRANITY SHARMA
PRANJAL JHA
PRASANNA SHUKLA
PRATIKSHA SHARMA
PRIYA VAISHNAV
PRIYA PALIWAL
PUSHKAR DWIVEDI
PUSHPDAN

RAJUL THAKUR
RAMCHANDA BILWAL
REHA AJAY BANERJEE
RIDDHI PUNTAMBEKAR
RITIKA SAHU

RITU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR

SAHIL GUPTA

SAHIL TIWARI
SANKET BAGANI
SAURABH KUMAR
SHASHANK DUBEY
SHIKHAR SHRIVASTAVA
SHIPRA DUBEY
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439/
419/
388/
406/
410/
350/
378/
428/
421/
348/
411/
252/
388/
442/
399/
400/
443/
398/
405/
378/
450/
424/
425/
409/
347/
337/
407/
392/
392/
352/
454/
423/
402/
423/
303/
418/
422/
410/
446/
396/
310/
302/
338/
413/
319/
463/
404/

600
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000060440644
000060440646
000060440647
000060440649
000060440651
000060440652
000060440653
000060440654
000060440655
000060440657
000060440658
000060440660
000060440661
000060440662
000060440663
000060440664
000060440665
000060440666
000060440667
000060440669
000060440670
000060440671
000060440672
000012932200
000012932225
000013125701
000013125704
000013125720
000013125729
000013125739
000040461379
000040461383
000040461391
000040461395
000050460934
000050460936
000050460942
000050460944
000050460952
000050460953
000050460961
000060461813
000060461814
000060461815
000060461818
000060461819
000060461822

SHIRALEE KINARIWALA
SHIVAM SHARMA
SHIVANI RAJPUT
SHRADDHA KANSARA
SHRINKHLA CHAURASIA
SHUBHAM SAHU

SIDDHI TRIPATHI
SIMRAM MISHRA

SIMRAN SINGH PARIHAR
SOURABH KUMAR GOLE
SOURAV PARMAR
SURYANSH SINGH BHADAURIA
SWAPNIL TIWARI

TANVI KANE

TITIKSHA BHANDARI
TUSHAR KANT SAHAY
UDBHAV GUPTA
VAISHALI SHARMA
VAISHNAVI SEN

VEDANT DWIVEDI
VISHAL SATYARTHI
VISHALAKSHI SOHANI
VISHAWABHANN SHRIVASTAVA
AAKASH AGRAWAL
YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH
ABHISHEK RAWLIYA
DANIEL ROBERT

PRABHU CHOUHAN
RAVIRAJ TAYADE

YASH GANGAKHEDKAR
KRISHNA PANDYA
PRINCE GOME

TEENA BHINDE

VISHNU PATEL

RUPESH VISHWAKARMA
SUSHMA VERMA

SHIVAM RATHORE
ANUPAM KHARE

KABIR SHUKLA

AKSHAY VERMA

AMAN SONI

AMOL YADAV

ANIL VISHWAKARMA
ANITA PATIDAR
KARNAIL SINGH KHALSA
NIKITA RAI

PRAGYA TIWARI
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426/
397/
424/
415/
392/
390/
406/
407/
321/
351/
387/
388/
382/
410/
381/
300/
420/
431/
371/
413/
389/
379/
364/
380/
346/
303/
290/
369/
312/
297/
325/
310/
327/
306/
383/
372/
246/
380/
320/
219/
286/
324/
366/
395/
386/
399/
383/

600
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000060461824
000060461826
000060461827
000060461829
000060461831
000060461832
000060461833
000060461835
000060461837
000051200029
000051200031
000051200037
000051200038
000051200040
000051200047
000061200025
000061200028
000061200031
000061200036
000061200045
000061200050
000061200052
000061200054
000000001810
000041550232
000041550233
000041550240
000041550253
000041550255
000041550258
000041550260
000041550263
000041550266
000041550278
000041550301
000041550305
000043730150
000051200033
000051550001
000051550004
000051550011
000051550021
000051550024
000051550034
000051550035
000051550040
000051550042

PRIYANKA SHUKLA
PRIYANSH SEN
RANJEET SINGH JHALA
SHRADDHA GARG
SIDDIK ALI SAIYED
SOURABH SIROHI
VICKEY PATIDAR
WASIF ALI SAIYED
AMAN YADAV

SUPRIYA PAL
BALKRISHNA ROYAL
SURABHI PANCHAL
POONAM SAVNER
PRAKHAR SHARMA
SONU CHORSIYA
ABHAYSINGH CHOUHAN
ARUN BIRLE
DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY
GANESH SURAGE
SACHIN PATEL
TANVEER SHAHID
VIKAS SINGH BHADORIYA
RAJNI RATHORE
KAJAL CHOUDHARY
AARTI MAVI

AAYUSH CHOUDHARY
ANIL AJANARE
CHETAN PATEL
DEVRAJ GURJAR
GAURAV RAY

KAPIL YADAV
KRISHANPAL PATIDAR
LAXMAN

POOJA MAIDA
SHRISHTI BADTIYA
SUBHAM THAKUR
SHUBHAM DHOLPURE
MANJEET VERMA
VIKAS PATEL

KOMAL CHAVHAN
MANISHA

DEEPAK MALVIYA
TEENA DAMOR

SONALI BARASKAR
ROHIT SINNARKAR
MANI KUMAR

SONAM KETHWAS
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375/
398/
396/
369/
348/
313/
341/
331/
351/
365/
375/
376/
319/
343/
323/
333/
343/
363/
353/
355/
348/
308/
376/
344/
343/
370/
349/
337/
332/
337/
405/
382/
371/
403/
365/
347/
341/
310/
335/
351/
368/
323/
340/
387/
371/
308/
375/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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600
600
600
600
600
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600
600
600
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000051550043
000051550047
000051550048
000051550049
000051550052
000051550054
000051550055
000051550056
000051550065
000051550067
000051550068
000051550073
000051550078
000051550080
000051550083
000051550084
000051550085
000051550089
000051550094
000051550097
000051550101
000051550106
000051550108
000051550109
000051550111
000051730074
000053730032
000053840062
000053840063
000053840071
000060270565
000061550219
000061550221
000061550222
000061550223
000061550224
000061550225
000061550226
000061550227
000061550228
000061550229
000061550231
000061550232
000061550233
000061550234
000061550235
000061550236

AASHIK MANSURI
MONIKA SHUKLA
VINAY CHOUHAN
RAHUL SEENAM
RONAK KACHHAWAH
GOVIND CHOUHAN
DASHRATH NINAMA
PRIYANKA RATHOR
DEEPALI JOHARIYA
RAHUL AJNAR

AJAY PATHAK
TEENA MAKVNA
PRAGYA SAXENA
ABHIJEET DUBEY
VIVEK YADAV
RAVINDRA MAKWANA
DINDAYAL PATDAR
FALGUNI HANOTIYA
PIYUSH GOVIL
NEETU JAISWAL
ABHISHEK DAWAR
TINKESH DHAKAD
AARTI

SUNIL RATHORE
NAMAN MEHRA
ARPITA PANDEY
YASH AGRAWAL
DURGA CHOURASIYA
JATIN DEMBLA
DIVYA MAHAJAN
YASH SATHALE
AAKASH BALODIYA
AKASH YADAV

AMAN MALVIYA
AMIT MORI

ANIKET SINGH CHAUHAN
ANISHA MISHRA
ANJALI PRAJAPATI
ANJU

ANKIT MOURYA
ANKIT PATIDAR
ANUSHKA RAWAL
ARJUN PATIDAR
ARJUN PANDEY
ARYABHANU SINGH
ASHISH SOLANKTI
AZHAR AHMAD
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336/
352/
395/
349/
357/
337/
364/
370/
361/
379/
321/
320/
391/
431/
374/
389/
272/
335/
311/
379/
345/
364/
316/
391/
360/
322/
333/
320/
308/
373/
377/
386/
355/
363/
376/
392/
407/
367/
354/
345/
372/
413/
383/
369/
372/
364/
419/
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000061550237
000061550238
000061550239
000061550241
000061550242
000061550243
000061550244
000061550245
000061550247
000061550248
000061550249
000061550250
000061550252
000061550253
000061550254
000061550255
000061550256
000061550257
000061550258
000061550259
000061550260
000061550261
000061550262
000061550263
000061550264
000061550265
000061550266
000061550267
000061550268
000061550269
000061550270
000061550271
000061550272
000061550274
000061550276
000061550277
000061550278
000061550279
000061550281
000061550282
000061550283
000061550284
000061550285
000061550286
000061550287
000061550288
000061550290

DEEPAK JAIN
DEVAGYA PATIDAR
DHARMENDRA
DHIRENDRA THAKUR
DIKSHA BEDKE

DISHA NAVLAKHA
DIVYA GAMOD

FOZIYA HUSSAIN
GOURAV PATIDAR
HEMRAJ PAL
HIMANSHI JHALA
ISHAAN JAISWAL
KAMAKSHI DEHARIYA
KAMLESH SINGAD
KAPIL BADODIYA
KASHISH QURESHI
KIRTI GUPTA

KISHAN PAUDEL
KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH
KRUTI MERAWANDIYA
KUNAL JOSHI

LALITA

MAHIMA PRAJAPATI
MAHIMA MOURYA
MANDVI SHUKLA
MANST GOHAR

MAYA

MEENU BHADAL
MIMANSHA SHARMA
MONIKA BHADKARE
MONIKA PHULWARIYA
MONIKA YADAV
NANDINI PATEL
NILESH RATHOD
NIRMALA PATEL
NITESH NAHAR

NITIN YADAV
PARIVESH PRAJAPATI
PINKI

POOJA PATEL

POOJA DEVDA

POORVI SHRIVASTAVA
PREETI CHOUHAN
PREMNARAYAN YADAV
PRIYANSHI PATIDAR
RAGHUVEER SINGH KHINCHI
RAHUL SINGH THAKUR
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421/
378/
314/
397/
377/
382/
418/
366/
321/
373/
344/
403/
321/
399/
426/
417/
325/
356/
366/
378/
373/
427/
398/
416/
395/
396/
355/
421/
380/
367/
407/
426/
377/
431/
385/
360/
379/
389/
398/
339/
424/
366/
364/
412/
330/
391/
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000061550292
000061550293
000061550294
000061550295
000061550296
000061550297
000061550298
000061550299
000061550300
000061550301
000061550302
000061550303
000061550304
000061550305
000061550306
000061550307
000061550309
000061550310
000061550312
000061550313
000061550314
000061550315
000061550316
000061550317
000061550319
000061550320
000061550321
000061550322
000061550324
000061550325
000061550326
000061550327
000061550329
000061550330
000062980341
000010173018
000011049994
000011049997
000012932303
000012932346
000013126018
000013126025
000013126032
000013126058
000040461390
000041730145
000041730153

RAJENDRA

RATNESH SAROLIYA
RAVI BHURIYA

REETU RAPCHA

RIYA RIMJIHA

RIYA RATHORE

ROHIT SINGH

RUKMAN PATIDAR
SAGAR KHARTE

SAGAR PANDEY
SAKSHI JAIN

SALONI PATHROD
SAMVIDHAN PATIDAR
SANANDA SINHA
SANDEEP GUJRATI
SANSKAR JAIN

SANU PATEL

SHANA SHARMA
SHIVA NAYAK
SHIVANI RATHORE
SHRISHTI BANSIWAL
SHUBHAM JADHAV
SMRITI CHAUHAN
SONAL GUPTA
TUSHAR GAUTAM
URVASHI PAWAR
VARUN RAWAL

VIKAS PARMAR
VISHAL KHER

YASH CHATURVEDI
YASHI GURJAR
YOGESH RATHORE
SUMIT KUMAR MOURYA
VEDANT SHARMA
SIVANI GOSWAMI
ANTIM PRAJAPATI
CHETAN SINGH TAWAR
GOKUL MAKWANA
ABHA TIWARI
RANJANA MAKHODIYA
DEEPAK CHANDRAWADE
KHUSHBOO SHREEVAAS
MILIND JOSHI
THAKUR PRASAD
TEENA PATIDAR
AKSHAY AAMLY
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
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356/
364/
373/
406/
428/
394/
394/
433/
403/
309/
415/
369/
413/
400/
379/
424/
365/
420/
384/
425/
362/
382/
434/
427/
400/
393/
414/
418/
419/
400/
423/
400/
421/
388/
391/
353/
350/
321/
348/
366/
296/
385/
370/
354/
369/
348/
354/

600
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000041730154
000041730155
000041730157
000041730160
000041730165
000041730207
000041730221
000051730001
000051730004
000051730006
000051730008
000051730010
000051730011
000051730014
000051730016
000051730017
000051730024
000051730026
000051730027
000051730028
000051730031
000051730032
000051730033
000051730034
000051730037
000051730038
000051730042
000051730049
000051730050
000051730051
000051730056
000051730058
000051730059
000051730070
000051730077
000051730078
000051730084
000051730085
000051730090
000051730093
000051730097
000051730099
000051730101
000051730107
000051730110
000051730113
000051730114

DEVENDRA PURSWANI
DIPANSHU MALVIYA
GARIMA SHUKLA
HARSHITA SONI
JAVED AKHTER
SONALI THAKUR
ARPIT PATHAK
BHUMISHA MISHRA
SHARMISHTHA AGALCHA
AMISHA YADAV
VISHWAS SHAH
ABHISHT MISHRA
SONAM PAL

RAJEEV RATHORE
DAU YADAV

AYUSH KATARIA
VINAY PATIDAR
DEEPAK PATWA
YUVRAJ DIXIT
KAJAL DAVE

SHREYA NAIK

SUNNY PATIDAR
GOVIND RAJPUT
KOSHAL VAREE
NIKHIL TIWARI

JAY SINGH YADAV
PRINCY KANARE
AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN
GOURAV RATHOD
NAGENDRA MISHRA
NAVANI ARYA

HARSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
MANMOHAN SINGH RAJPUT
ZAID ALI
SHAHNAWAJ SOLANKT
AYUSHI SHARMA
RAGHUNANDAN SONI
PALLAVI PAL
YATIKA SHARMA
AYUSH SINGH
SHIVAM PATIDAR
MOHAK PATEL
LAKHAN PURANIK
ANURAG PATIDAR
ANJU KUMART
AYUSHI JOSHI
SHAHAB ALI

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB318031118.html

ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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346/
310/
384/
378/
367/
375/
351/
428/
384/
426/
347/
394/
389/
340/
341/
356/
418/
373/
350/
427/
366/

48/
368/
369/
345/
342/
376/
356/
416/
347/
433/
312/
363/
386/
347/
382/
398/
416/
448/
323/
356/
375/
343/
406/
368/
326/
376/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

9/12



11/3/2018

000060440560
000061730170
000061730171
000061730172
000061730174
000061730175
000061730176
000061730178
000061730180
000061730181
000061730182
000061730183
000061730184
000061730186
000061730188
000061730192
000061730193
000061730195
000061730196
000061730198
000061730200
000061730201
000061730202
000061730204
000061730205
000061730206
000061730207
000061730209
000061730212
000061730213
000061730214
000061730217
000061730218
000061730219
000061730220
000061730222
000061730224
000061730225
000061730227
000061730229
000061730231
000061730233
000061730235
000061730236
000061730237
000061730238
000061730239

ANSHUMAN JAT
AAYUSHI AGRAWAL
ABDUL ALISH KHAN
ACHAL BANNATWALA
AJAY YADAV

AKSHAY TIWARI
AKSHITA MAHESHWARI
ANJALI TIWARI
ANKIT TIWARI

ANMOL KAMORA
ANUBHAV TIWARI
APURVA BHAVSAR
ARJU TIWARI

ASHISH JOSHI

AYUSH JAIN

DHRUVA PATIDAR
GUNJAN SONWANIYA
HARSH KUSHWAH
HARSHENDRA MANDLOI
HIMANSHU BHATEWARA
HITESH HIRVE
HRISHI JOSHI

ILYAS PARIYANI
ISHA ARYA

JAYA PANWAR
KHUSHBOO BISHT
KHUSHI 3JAIN

KOMAL TOMAR
MANDEEP SINGH DANG
MANISH

MANISH SINGH RAGHUVANSHI
MISHEL ROY VYAS
MOHD ARSH KHAN
MONICA PATIDAR
NAMRATA SINGH CHAUHAN
NIKITA NAYAK
NILESH CHOUDHARY
NISHANT CHOUDHARY
PARAKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN
PARITOSH SHARMA
PERMESH BHABAR
PRAKSHI JAIN
PRANJALI DODIYA
PRERNA MALVIYA
PRIYANSHU BAJPAI
RAGHVENDRA LAHOTI
RAKHI VERMA

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB318031118.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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407/
408/
367/
382/
358/
376/
409/
359/
322/
389/
340/
367/
360/
362/
355/
382/
385/
369/
388/
350/
351/
369/
352/
406/
401/
392/
419/
370/
357/
383/
342/
398/
386/
371/
409/
405/
368/
346/
338/
396/
361/
390/
405/
405/
390/
374/
370/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

000061730240
000061730241
000061730242
000061730243
000061730244
000061730245
000061730246
000061730247
000061730248
000061730250
000061730252
000061730253
000061730255
000061730256
000061730258
000061730259
000061730262
000061730264
000061730265
000061730266
000061730269
000061730270
000061730271
000061730273
000061730275
000061730279
000061730281
000042980149
000052980139
000052980142
000043730131
000043730133
000043730153
000043730158
000050440068
000051550099
000053730002
000053730015
000053730017
000053730023
000053730025
000053730030
000053730036
000053730041
000053730058
000060440566
000060440573

RAKSHITA NARWARIYA
RASHID ALI MANSURI
RISHIKA SHRIVASTAV
ROHIL VYAS

ROHIT SONANIYA

SADGI SAXENA

SAIYYED SHUJAT ALI
SALONI MUKATI
SAMIKSHA GATTANI
SANDHYA DAREKAR
SAURABH SARATKAR
SHAMBBHAVI SHARMA
SHUBHAM KOTHARI
SHUBHANGI SOLANKT
SNEHA DWIVEDI
SOURABH SISODIYA
SURYANSHI YADAV
SWALEHIN KHAN
SWAPNESH SHREEKOTE
UTKARSH DUBEY

VIKAS RATHORE

VISHAL SINGH RATHORE
VIVEK RANA

YASH NAVGIRE

ANKITA SINGH PARIHAR
PIYUSH JOSHI

SHWETA BARETHIYA
ASHISH PUROHIT
NIKITA GOVARDHAN VAISHNAV
MONIKA RAGHUWANSHI
LUCKY THAKUR

PALASH SHARMA
SUDHANSU YADAV
UTKARSH TAMRAKAR
KHUSHI YADAV

RUPALI KALE

SUNIL KOUSHAL
VAIBHAV PARASHAR
AAYUSH GEHLOT

SATISH CHAND LAKHARA
RAJESH YADAV

ISHOLA OMOYEWMEN RASHIDATU
HARSHIT SHARMA

VIKAS SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
VIVEK CHOUDHARY
AVANI GUPTA

CHINASHA NOTIYA

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB318031118.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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418/
323/
413/
365/
354/
407/
386/
440/
383/
353/
402/
398/
356/
388/
378/
356/
374/
414/
388/
397/
394/
356/
353/
380/
360/
380/
381/
301/
368/
351/
345/
311/
299/
322/
375/
361/
361/
294/
360/
302/
359/
383/
319/
343/
396/
326/
328/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

000062980342
000063730182
000063730183
000063730184
000063730186
000063730187
000063730188
000063730190
000063730191
000063730192
000063730193
000063730194
000063730195
000063730197
000063730198
000063730199
000063730202
000063730203
000063730204
000063730205
000063730206
000063730207
000063730208
000063730209
000063730210
000063730211
000063730213
000063730214
000063730218
000063730219
000063730220
000063730223
000053840056
000053840066
000053840068
000053840072
000063840064

VAISHNAVI CHOUHAN
ABHISHEK TOMAR
ADITYA NARAYAN PATEL
AKSHITA PAREEK
ANKIT SINGH
ANSHUL JAIN
ARVIND JAT
AYUSHI MISHRA
DISHA AGRAWAL
GOURAV KELWA
KRITIKA GOYAL
KRITIKA JHA
MANVENDRA VAIDYA
MUSKAN SETHI
NIKITA GOUR
NITESH YADAV
PRANAY GUPTA
PRITAM JAT

RAHUL PAWAR
RAJESH KUMAR
RAUNAK SONI

RIYA MAHATO
ROHAN KESHRI
ROHIT PATEL
SALONI JAIN
SARANG PRAJAPATI
SHIVANI MALVIYA
SHIVANI PIPLIA
SUMIT VERMA
SUNNY KUMAR
UTKARSH HADA
VISHAL JHAMTANI
ARUNA PATLE
DURGESH YOGI
LOKESH BUDANA
VIJENDER PAL
SUNIL WASKEL

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB318031118.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS

TOT STUDENTS-

www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB318031118.html

545

359/
328/
367/
342/
354/
280/
324/
385/
356/
324/
325/
310/
319/
361/
385/
334/
348/
331/
376/
358/
318/
378/
262/
305/
407/
340/
396/
403/
405/
375/
316/
322/
342/
347/
359/
345/
392/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

smél 01-10-2018 MAIN

DAVV, Indore

www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

sm61l 01-10-20

B.A.LLB (HONS.) SEM-5

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT B.A.LLB (HONS.) SEM-5
MAY-2018 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME

HELD IN

RESULT

000012932004
000012932035
000012932082
000013125313
000040440324
000040440332
000040440342
000040440383
000040440404
000040440407
000050440022
000050440023
000050440024
000050440025
000050440026
000050440027
000050440028
000050440029
000050440030
000050440032
000050440033
000050440034
000050440035
000050440036
000050440038
000050440040
000050440041
000050440042
000050440043
000050440044
000050440045
000050440047
000050440049
000050440050
000050440051
000050440052
000050440053
000050440054

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

ADITYA SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR PAUL
RAVI PRAKASH
AMARJEET SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
KARAN MALHOTRA
MEGHA AGRAWAL
SHUBHAM SINGH DANGI
VISHVAJEET BHOOKAR
YASHASWI RAKESH
SHALINI RATHI
HEMANT KUMAR KHAROL
ANIMESH SANYAL
KUMAR PRANAV
ARCHITA RANI

AKSHAR DEEP

SHUBHAM UMATH
SUGANDHA SINGH
TOSHIT CHOUHAN
AASTHA VAISHNAV
KIRTI CHATURVEDI
BIPASHA BANDOPADHYAY
ANUJ GUPTA

BHUMIKA DANGI

RAHUL RATHORE
CHINMAYEE MATHUR
SAJAL SHUKLA
ADITYA JAIN

YASHI JAIN

SAKSHI AGRAWAL

CHAUDHARY SANDEEP KUMAR NANJ

MONIKA SOLANKI
AMIT MITTAL

SHASHIDHAR VISHWAKARMA

PANKHURI GOYAL

SRAJAN SHEKHAR NAMDEV

RITIK SINGHAL
DHAWAL BHONDWE

110



11/3/2018

000050440055
000050440056
000050440057
000050440059
000050440062
000050440063
000050440064
000050440065
000050440066
000050440067
000050440069
000050440070
000050440071
000050440073
000050440074
000050440075
000050440076
000050440077
000050440078
000050440080
000050440082
000050440083
000050440085
000050440086
000050440087
000050440088
000050440089
000050440090
000050440091
000050440092
000050440093
000050440094
000050440098
000050440099
000050440101
000050440104
000050440105
000050440107
000050440108
000050440109
000050440110
000050440111
000050440113
000050440114
000050440115
000050440117
000050440118

SHIVI VERMA

ANIMESH PANDEY
SURYA KANT PURI GOSWAMI
DIPTI JHAWAR
AKANKSHA

ALOK PANDEY

TUSHAR KUMRAWAT
NAMRATA JAIN
MANASVI AGRAWAL
RAHUL KAPOOR
SANJEET CHOURASIA
SHANAL JAIN
RUPANSHU AGRAWAL
ANUSHKA JAIN
MRITUNJAY SINGH SENGAR
VIVEK SONI

HERAMBHA VASHISHTHA
AYUSHMAN GUPTA
PRERIT SEN

PALLAVI SHARMA
DIVYANSH LUNIYA
LAKSH RAWAT

ABHINAV BISEN
ASHRAY PANWARTI
AYESHA

ANANT YADAV

SUCHI JAIN

SHUBHAM YADAV
CHARUL BHAIRAO
VARTIKA

ANUPRIYA BHARTI
NARAYAN TIWARI
ABHAY GAIROLA
ADITYA VIKRAM
ANUKRITI

ARVIND KUMAR MESHRAM
ASHISH KUMAR PRADHAN
AYUSHI AWASTHI
BHAVNA VIJAY

BHAVNA NAVLE
BHOOMIKA SHUKLA
DARSHINI RATHORE
DEEPAK SAKLE

GURESH KUMAR

HARSHA MANGNANI
HARSHITA CHOUBEY
LOMESH RAJ MISHRA

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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416/
374/
410/
457/
418/
427/
423/
454/
430/
359/
391/
444/
370/
429/
397/
369/
351/
390/
359/
446/
431/
447/
413/
391/
379/
412/
435/
412/
455/
409/
402/
362/
421/
380/
435/
414/
388/
444/
407/
439/
359/
442/
349/
377/
345/
438/
379/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

000050440119
000050440120
000050440121
000050440125
000050440126
000050440129
000050440132
000050440133
000050440134
000050440136
000050440137
000050440138
000050440139
000050440140
000050440141
000050440142
000050440143
000050440144
000050440145
000050440146
000050440147
000050440148
000050440149
000050440150
000050440151
000050440152
000050440153
000050440154
000050440156
000050440158
000050440159
000050440160
000050440161
000012932210
000012932215
000012932225
000013125727
000013125738
000040461391
000050460932
000050460933
000050460934
000050460936
000050460937
000050460939
000050460941
000050460942

MANISHA SAHU
MANVARDHAN SINGH TOMAR
MEENA BHILALA
NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
NAVDEEP YADAV

PANKAJ GOSWAMI
PRASOON SINGH

PRATIK PATIDAR
PRITHA SINGH
KULDEEPAK MUDGAL

RAM CHANDRA MOHLIYA
RASHMI SHARMA
RISHABH SHUKLA
SAKINA FARIGH

SAKSHI CHOUKSEY
SALIL MISHRA

SANCHIT BAGHEL
SANJAY LACHWANI
SHARMISTHA SURWANSHI
SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA
SHREYANSH RAJ

SHUBH MODI

SHUBHAM KUMAR
SHUBHAM TIWARI
SHUBHAM KUMAWAT
SIMRANJEET WADHVA
SUNIL SHARMA

SUPRIYA TIWARI

TANYA SINGH
VAISHNAVI RAJPUT
VANDAN VERMA

VISHAL DAWAR

PRANAL R GOYAL
HEMENDRA DEVADA
ROHAN JOSHI

YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH
RAJKUMAR DHANGER
YASH GUPTA

TEENA BHINDE

YOGESH GURJAR

ANAND VANI

RUPESH VISHWAKARMA
SUSHMA VERMA

KALYANI HIRE

ANKIT SINGH

GAUTAM KUMAR MAKRANI
SHIVAM RATHORE

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

412/
386/
360/
346/
318/
341/
363/
420/
385/
344/
404/
436/
359/
291/
361/
358/
391/
363/
365/
399/
371/
367/
370/
406/
348/
359/
381/
426/
435/
427/
391/
344/
344/
316/
262/
315/
341/
296/
385/
408/
442/
448/
428/
451/
443/
413/
391/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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000050460944
000050460945
000050460946
000050460954
000050460956
000050460957
000050460958
000050460959
000050460962
000050460963
000050460964
000050460965
000050461356
000051200041
000050440127
000051200031
000051200035
000051200040
000051200042
000000007501
000040440303
000040461394
000041550232
000041550233
000041550234
000041550240
000041550253
000041550256
000041550287
000041550301
000041550305
000050440037
000050440058
000050440081
000050460935
000050460938
000050460955
000051200034
000051200043
000051550002
000051550003
000051550005
000051550006
000051550007
000051550011
000051550012
000051550013

ANUPAM KHARE
SOURABH SONKAR
LAKHAN SINGH PANWAR
SAKSHI MISHRA
NISHI PARIHAR
ADITYA SINGH
DIVYA SAXENA
SHUBHAM KUSUMAKAR
NITESH SWAMI
HIMANSHU TRIVEDI
KRATI SATIJA
RISHIKESH BAGH
AMIT DHURIYA
ABHAY PANDEY
NIKHIL MISHRA
BALKRISHNA ROYAL
GEO GREGORY SA3JU
PRAKHAR SHARMA
KRISHNA DANGI
SHUBHAM VERMA
AQUIB KHAN

VINOD PANWAR
AARTI MAVI

AAYUSH CHOUDHARY
AAYUSHI SHARMA
ANIL AJANARE
CHETAN PATEL
FAHAD KHAN
RAJSHREE BHARGAVA
SHRISHTI BADTIYA
SUBHAM THAKUR
RAVISHA PUROHIT
NISHA PATIDAR
BHARAT DIXIT
ABHIJEET SINGH
KRITIKA KHANDELWAL
SHEKHAR YADAV
DIVYA BAJAD
ROHINI SHARMA
ABHISHEK PATIDAR
RAHUL KUMAR NAGAR
SAURABH SINGH
SAHITYA VAISHNAV
URVI YADAV
MANISHA

GURDEEP SINGH DANG
DEEKSHA PATIDAR

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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416/
386/
404/
407/
448/
402/
437/
398/
374/
426/
422/
366/
410/
428/
418/
417/
347/
418/
429/
389/
343/
335/
399/
390/
381/
386/
396/
400/
430/
411/
395/
376/
339/
380/
377/
409/
399/
431/
411/
384/
409/
409/
396/
375/
387/
401/
407/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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000051550014
000051550015
000051550016
000051550017
000051550018
000051550020
000051550022
000051550023
000051550024
000051550025
000051550026
000051550028
000051550029
000051550030
000051550031
000051550036
000051550037
000051550038
000051550039
000051550042
000051550043
000051550044
000051550045
000051550046
000051550047
000051550048
000051550050
000051550052
000051550053
000051550054
000051550055
000051550057
000051550058
000051550059
000051550062
000051550064
000051550066
000051550067
000051550068
000051550069
000051550070
000051550071
000051550072
000051550075
000051550076
000051550078
000051550079

ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA
AYUSHI PUROHIT
ABHISHEK PATEL
PRIYA YADAV
NAVIOT VERMA
KRITIKARTH TIWARI
KAMLESH VARVANIYA
ARIF GOURI

TEENA DAMOR
SURESH KUMAWAT
LAKSHITA SHARMA
DEEKSHA YADAV
PARESH YADAV
SAHIL KHAN

PRITAM JADHAW
ABHISHEK BADODIYA
SHREYA SHARMA

AVI SURYWANSHI
UMESH BHANDARI
SONAM KETHWAS
AASHIK MANSURI
FAISAL JAWED KHAN
TARUN YADAV
PRITESH PATEL
MONIKA SHUKLA
VINAY CHOUHAN
AMITASHA JOSHI
RONAK KACHHAWAH
HARISH SHARMA
GOVIND CHOUHAN
DASHRATH NINAMA
DHARMENDRA RATHOR
URVASHI DEWDA
SAMIR KUMAR
MAHADEV KAUSHAL
NIVEDITA SHARMA
ANKIT SHARMA
RAHUL AJNAR

AJAY PATHAK
APURVA JAIN
PRIYANKA DARBAR
SNEHIL SINGH
KEIMIA SINGH RANA
NIRMAL 3JAT

YASH B VERMA
PRAGYA SAXENA
ABHYUDAYA CHAUHAN
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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407/
447/
378/
429/
416/
389/
399/
380/
357/
356/
444/
407/
380/
372/
384/
387/
423/
388/
405/
388/
386/
375/
425/
380/
223/
393/
420/
357/
405/
365/
377/
382/
415/
362/
402/
408/
437/
399/

95/
432/
388/
411/
380/
410/
329/
414/
393/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

5110



11/3/2018

000051550080
000051550081
000051550082
000051550084
000051550086
000051550087
000051550088
000051550089
000051550090
000051550091
000051550092
000051550093
000051550094
000051550095
000051550096
000051550097
000051550098
000051550100
000051550102
000051550103
000051550104
000051550105
000051550107
000051550109
000051550110
000051550111
000051550112
000051550113
000051550114
000051730074
000051730088
000052980134
000052980135
000052980136
000052980137
000052980138
000052980141
000052980144
000052980145
000053730032
000053840071
000061550331
000061550332
000061550333
000011049990
000013126018
000013126020

ABHIJEET DUBEY

AVTAR SINGH PANWAR
MANISHA AHORIYA
RAVINDRA MAKWANA
VIVEK VERMA

KRISHNA RAGHAV VERMA
ABHISHEK THAKUR
FALGUNI HANOTIYA
RAHUL DOLZAKE

MAYANK PATIDAR

KAJAL RAGHUVANSHI
GARIMA MARMAT

PIYUSH GOVIL
ARUNDHATI SINGH CHANDEL
DEVA VERMA

NEETU JAISWAL

NIDHI UPADHAYAY
ASHLESHA CHOUHAN
MOHAN DANGI

CHARU PANDEY

POORVI ASATI

MANISH KUMAR

AVI VAIDYA

SUNIL RATHORE

AKHAND DEEP AHIRWAR
NAMAN MEHRA

DEEPAK CHANDRAVANSHI
SAKSHI DWIVEDI
ANSHUMAN SINGH PATEL
ARPITA PANDEY
HARSHIKA SHUKLA
SHUBHANGI YADAV
JAGRUTI GUPTA

MINHAZ SERWENY ISLAM
AADARSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
RISHITA JAIN

INKITA THARWANI
SANDEEP MEWADA
JAIBHAN SINGH SOLANKI
YASH AGRAWAL

DIVYA MAHAJAN
ABHISHEK DWIVEDI
HUKUM CHANDRA VERMA
NAVEEN MISHRA

ASHISH GAUR

DEEPAK CHANDRAWADE
DIKSHA JAISWAL
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
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426/
416/
402/
408/
367/
419/
383/
385/
379/
368/
329/
396/
394/
450/
353/
420/
368/
391/
416/
455/
402/
413/
421/
414/
436/
241/
408/
405/
412/
370/
432/
413/
403/
381/
442/
426/
392/
439/
408/
333/
423/
400/
394/
397/
373/
325/
367/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

6/10



11/3/2018

000013126033
000013126047
000013126058
000040440384
000041730139
000041730152
000041730153
000041730165
000041730177
000041730178
000041730185
000041730188
000041730196
000041730197
000041730207
000041730212
000041730216
000041730221
000050440048
000051730001
000051730002
000051730003
000051730004
000051730005
000051730006
000051730008
000051730009
000051730011
000051730012
000051730013
000051730015
000051730016
000051730017
000051730018
000051730019
000051730021
000051730023
000051730024
000051730025
000051730026
000051730027
000051730028
000051730029
000051730030
000051730032
000051730033
000051730034

NIKITA PATEL
SHADAB ALI

THAKUR PRASAD TAVRECH
SHUBHANKAR VAJPEYI
AAKASH MEWADA
DEEKSHA JOSHI
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
JAVED AKHTER
NILESH CHOUHAN
NIRAJ GAUTAM
RAJESH JANGID
RAVI JAIN

SANJAY PATIDAR
SHIVANI PANDEY
SONALI THAKUR
TANUJ TIWARI
VIRENDRA YADAV
ARPIT PATHAK
ASMITA SHARMA
BHUMISHA MISHRA
PRAKHAR JAIN
HIMANSH JAIN
SHARMISHTHA AGALCHA
PALASH SHARMA
AMISHA YADAV
VISHWAS SHAH
MAYANK GUPTA
SONAM PAL

SHREY SULTANPURE
AAYUSHI SONI
MAYANK BAGORA

DAU YADAV

AYUSH KATARIYA
ABHIJIT YADAV
SOURABH MANDLEKAR
CHAITALI SHAH
AKRATI AGNIHOTRI
VINAY PATIDAR
MONIKA SHARMA
DEEPAK PATWA
YUVRAJ DIXIT
KAJAL DAVE
SHIVANI NARVARE
ISHA JAIN

SUNNY PATIDAR
GOVIND RAJPUT
KOSHAL VAREE

http://www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

PASS
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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410/
375/

45/
442/
383/
364/
375/
397/
406/
357/
411/
390/
338/
361/
427/
384/
413/
376/
436/
444/
440/
419/
433/
392/
410/
364/
337/
405/
366/
416/
348/
374/
377/
327/
379/
393/
429/
389/
414/
411/
390/
369/
422/
415/
395/
381/
391/

600
600

80
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

000051730035
000051730036
000051730037
000051730042
000051730043
000051730045
000051730047
000051730048
000051730050
000051730051
000051730052
000051730053
000051730054
000051730056
000051730060
000051730061
000051730062
000051730064
000051730066
000051730067
000051730068
000051730069
000051730070
000051730071
000051730073
000051730075
000051730077
000051730079
000051730082
000051730084
000051730085
000051730086
000051730089
000051730090
000051730091
000051730092
000051730093
000051730094
000051730096
000051730097
000051730098
000051730100
000051730101
000051730103
000051730105
000051730106
000051730107

SANIYA QURESHI
AYUSH MAHAJAN
NIKHIL TIWARI
PRINCY KANARE
SAKSHI KHARE

AKASH KUMAR VERMA
SHWETA KANUNGO
SHIVANI NIMADE
GOURAV RATHOD
NAGENDRA MISHRA
SHIVASHISH JOSHI
PRIYESH GANDHI
SHRADDHA CHOUHAN
NAVANI ARYA

HIMANI MEHTA
PRAFULL SHARMA
HIMANGI PARKHE
DARSHANA KHANWALKAR
AMAN MOURYA
BRAJESH PATIDAR
SATYAJEET JADON
NEHA DHOTE

ZAID ALI

ANUPAM BHATELE
HARDIK PANDEY
KHUSHBU MAHESHWARI
SHAHNAWAJ SOLANKI
ADITYA GIRI GOSWAMI
AAYUSH GUPTA
RAGHUNANDAN SONI
PALLAVI PAL
PRAKHAR SONI
HARSHVARDHAN JAT
YATIKA SHARMA
AASHISH DHURVEY
NIDHIKAR SHARMA
AYUSH SINGH
DEEPIKA PATIDAR
SRISHTI RAWAL
SHIVAM PATIDAR
AKASH TIWARI
SHREYASH ATLASIA
LAKHAN PURANIK
ROHIT PANDYA

ABDUL SAEED CHOUDHARY
JASMEET KAUR ARORA
ANURAG PATIDAR
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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387/
356/
357/
365/
440/
420/
406/
441/
417/
398/
403/
425/
456/
462/
427/
427/
443/
392/
381/
443/
428/
459/
412/
387/
416/
448/
394/
406/
412/
407/
408/
429/
417/
431/
422/
429/
368/
411/
431/
398/
413/
422/
368/
385/
426/
415/
429/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

000051730109
000051730111
000051730112
000051730113
000051730114
000051730115
000051730116
000061730244
000042980155
000042980161
000043730131
000043730133
000043730134
000043730153
000043730154
000043730158
000050440068
000052980139
000053730001
000053730002
000053730003
000053730006
000053730008
000053730009
000053730010
000053730011
000053730012
000053730013
000053730014
000053730016
000053730017
000053730018
000053730019
000053730021
000053730022
000053730024
000053730026
000053730027
000053730028
000053730029
000053730030
000053730031
000053730033
000053730034
000053730035
000053730036
000053730037

DISHA BHEDASGAONKAR
PRACHIKA CHOUDHARY
PRIYA RATHOR
AYUSHI JOSHI
SHAHAB ALI

ROHIT PATIDAR
MANSI RATHORE
ROHIT SONANIYA
MOHIT MATTA

YASH KOTWAL

LUCKY THAKUR
PALASH SHARMA
PANKHURI SHARMA
SUDHANSU YADAV
SURAJ SINGH PANWAR
UTKARSH TAMRAKAR
KHUSHI YADAV
NIKITA GOVARDHAN VAISHNAV
ROHIT DIXIT

SUNIL KOUSHAL
VINISHA SHRIMAL
ADITI SOWLE
PRADUMN YADAV
PAKHI VYAS

SAKSHI SHARMA
RIMJHIM VERMA
MUKUL KARNAWAT
ABHISHEK SHARMA
VAIBHAV DHAKAD
PARIKSHIT CHATURVEDI
AAYUSH GEHLOT
AYUSH CHOPRA
ADITYA OSWAL
RYTHAM SINGH

MOHD ALTAMASH KHAN
KAPIL MEENA

AVADHI JAIN

SONIYA PALIWAL
RAJAN SONI

MAHIMA ARORA
ISHOLA OMOYEWMEN RASHIDATU
KRISHNA KANSAL
ISHA PERIWAL

RAM SINGH RAJPUT
ADITI SINGH
HARSHIT SHARMA
NITESH JAISINGHANI
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
W.H.
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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439/
456/
437/
392/
406/
438/
427/
404/
415/
293/
382/
355/
349/

32/
396/
339/
419/
355/
383/
402/
442/
446/
409/
329/
411/
354/
418/
398/
393/
440/
396/
417/
398/
379/
284/
267/
375/
395/
445/
425/
374/
403/
401/
432/
371/
369/
409/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
520
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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11/3/2018

000053730038
000053730039
000053730040
000053730041
000053730042
000053730044
000053730045
000053730047
000053730048
000053730050
000053730051
000053730053
000053730054
000053730056
000053730057
000053730058
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ADITYA AGARWAL
AMAN ARORA

ARPIT SUNIL AGRAWAL
VIKAS SINGH RAGHUWANSHI

AMAN KALE

YASH KATHED
AKSHAY SONI
SHREYA KOTWALE
MUGDHA GUPTA
RITIKA SHARMA
BHAVANA AGRAWAL
RAKSHA DONGRE
JASMINE MAJGAWARE
ARNIK JAIN
SHREYA RATHORE
VIVEK CHOUDHARY

PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS

TOT STUDENTS-

www.dauniv.ac.in/Results2018/BALLB518-1031118.html

431

337/
356/
309/
354/
371/
387/
365/
372/
394/
398/
432/
414/
355/
414/
438/
397/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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